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Course Coordinators: 

 
1. Prof. Rajiv Sijariya  

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of Management and Entrepreneurship, JNU 

Email: rajeevsijariya@gmail.com  

2. Dr. Lokesh Jindal  

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of Management and Entrepreneurship, JNU 

Email: lokeshjindal@jnu.ac.in 

3. Dr. Laxman Kumar Behera, Special Centre for National Security Studies, JNU 

Email: laxmanbehera@gmail.com 

 

List of Resource Persons: 

 
Sr. No. Name Topic of lecture Contact Details 

1 Prof Jyoti Rana  Academic Leadership Dean Shri Vishwakarma Skill 

University 

jyotirana.hvsu@gmail.com; 

jyoti.rana@svsu.ac.in 

2 Dr Yogesh Kumar Research, Professional 

Development and Academic 

Leadership 

ARSD College, Delhi University 

Email:ykumar@arsd.du.ac.in 

3 Prof Hare Krishna Implementation of NEP 2020- 

Curriculum Designing and 

Structure 

Dean 

CCS Meerut 

hkrishnastats@yahoo.com 

4 Prof R K Saxena 

Former Dean 

Research, Professional 

Development and Academic 

Leadership 

Bundelkhand University 

prof.r.k.saxena@gmail.com 

5 Prof Ajay Dubey India & its Diaspora: A must know 

scenario for budding academicians 

Chairperson Centre for African Studies, 

SIS, JNU 

ajaydubey.jnu@gmail.com 

6 Prof Pankaj Jha  Relevance of academic research in 

policy making 

O P Jindal University 

pankajstrategic@gmail.com 

7 Prof Rabi Narayan 

Kar  

Academic leadership towards 

holistic development 

Principal Shyam Lal College, Delhi 

University 

principal@shyamlal.du.ac.in 

8 Prof Bhagwati 

Prakash Sharma  

Higher Education and Ecosystem Former Vice Chancellor Gautam 

Buddha University 

bpsharma131@yahoo.co.in 

9 Dr Sanjay Kumar,  Administrative rules and 

regulations 

Assistant Registrar 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

https://www.jnu.ac.in/hrdc
mailto:rajeevsijariya@gmail.com
mailto:lokeshjindal@jnu.ac.in
mailto:laxmanbehera@gmail.com


Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

10 Dr Shiva Kanaujia 

Sukula 

Plagiarism Issues, aspects and 

UGC & Reference management 

concepts and tool 

Deputy Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: shivasukula25@gmail.com 

 

11 Dr Sheetal Sharma MOOC Introduction 

And 

Understanding Research 

Methodology 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com 

 

12 Dr B S Balaji MOOC Instructional Design School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

balaji_12@yahoo.com   

 

13 Dr Arun Kumar 

Bhagat, Member 

Public relations in university 

system 

Member 

Bihar State Public Service Commission 

Email: 

arunkumarbhagat174@gmail.com 

  

 

14 Prof Unnat Pandit Technology and Innovation for 

SDGs 

Former Dean ABVSME, JNU 

unnatppandit@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

office@unnatpandit.com 

 

15 Prof Milind 

Marathe  

Use of ICT in Higher Education K J Somaiya College of Engineering 

milindmarathe@somaiya.edu 

16 Prof. Ashutosh 

Mohan 

Personal-Emotional development 

and counselling 

Institute of Management Studies 

Banaras Hindu University 

Email: ashutoshmohan1@gmail.com 

 

17 Dr Abhishek 

Tandon 

ICSSR Opportunities of research Deputy Director (Research)ICSSR 

Email: abhishektandon@sscbsdu.ac.in 

 

18 Prof Saroj Gupta, 

Professor and Head 

(Hindi Department) 

Shikshak Ke Dayitva Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay 

Government Arts and Commerce 

College, Sagar (M.P.) 

Email: sarojgupta1234@gmail.com 

 

19 Prof Atul Pandey, 

Head of 

Department 

KSA Approach to Academic 

Excellence 

Head of the Department 

DoBA, APS University, REWA M.P 

Email: atulpandey1@yahoo.com 

 

20 Prof Arvind 

Kumar, Dean 

Strategic Planning in Education Dean 

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of 

Management and Entrepreneurship 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: prof.kumar.arvind@gmail.com 

mailto:shivasukula25@gmail.com
mailto:sheetal88@gmail.com
mailto:bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:balaji_12@yahoo.com
mailto:arunkumarbhagat174@gmail.com
mailto:office@unnatpandit.com
mailto:ashutoshmohan1@gmail.com
mailto:abhishektandon@sscbsdu.ac.in
mailto:sarojgupta1234@gmail.com
mailto:atulpandey1@yahoo.com
mailto:prof.kumar.arvind@gmail.com


 

21 Dr Vishwas 

Tripathi, Registrar 

Constitutional Values, Human 

Rights and Fundamental duties 

Gautam Buddha University 

vinuvishwas.at@gmail.com 

22 Prof Vijita 

Aggarwal, 

Professor 

Preparing Vision/Mission 

document, state and institutional 

level 

USMS, GGSIPU 

dia@ipu.ac.in; 

aggarwalvijitas@gmail.com 

23 Dr Arvind Arahant, 

Associate Professor 

Directive principles for the state 

policy 

ABVSME, JNU 

aparahant@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

arvindarahant@gmail.com 

24 Prof Anurag Singh, 

Professor 

Development of theoretical frame 

in research 

FMS, BHU 

anuragbhadauria@gmail.com 

25 Prof Neelendra 

Badal, Director 

Stress management in technical 

education 

Rajkiya Engineering College (REC), 

Bijnor 

director@recb.ac.in 

26 Prof Anuj Kumar 

Vaksha, Professor 

Constitution and Constitutional 

Laws 

University School of Law and Legal 

Studies, GGSIPU 

anujvaksha@yahoo.com 

27 Prof Jayendrasinh 

Jadav, Senior 

Faculty 

Implementation of NEP- Role of 

teacher 

Gujarat Commerce College, 

Ahmedabad and National Coordinator 

(Management Education), Shiksha 

Sanskruti Utthan Nyas, New Delhi 

jayendrasinhj@gmail.com 

28 Mr Satya Prakash, 

National Editor 

Exercise of sedition in academic- 

Should India repeal sedition? 

The Tribune 

satyastp@gmail.com 

29 Prof Rajeev Shukla Strategic Planning and 

management in higher education 

institutions 

IGNOU 

rkshukla@ignou.ac.in 

30 Prof Sanjeev 

Prashar, Dean 

Academics and 

Chairman 

Executive 

Education & 

Consultancy 

Challenges of Academic integrity 

in 21
st
 Century 

IIM Raipur 

sprashar@iimraipur.ac.in 

31 Dr Ramesh Kumar 

Sharma, Associate 

Professor 

Audio-Visual Production: Tools 

and Techniques for Creating online 

content 

Vivekanand Institute of Professional 

Studies, GGSIPU 

ramesh.kumar@vips.edu 

32 Prof Pankaj Kumar 

Gupta, Director 

Technology for teaching and 

assessment of I-generation 

CMS, Jamia Millia Islamia 

pgupta@jmi.ac.in 

33 Prof Rajiv Kumar 

Gupta, Principal 

Essential Educational 

administrative abilities for higher 

education 

Government Post Graduate College, 

Noida, UP 

Prof.gupta.rajiv@gmail.com 

34 Prof Dipendra Nath 

Das, Dean 

UGC regulations in higher 

education 

SSS, JNU 

dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

35 Dr Anjala Kalsie, 

Associate Professor 

Role of research in effective 

teaching 

FMS, DU 

anjalakalsie@fms.edu; 

kalsieanjala@gmail.com 

36 Dr S L Gupta, 

Director 

Innovation in digital learning and 

teaching 

BIT Mesra (Noida Campus) 

drslgupta@gmail.com 

37 Prof Sanjiv Mittal, 

Vice Chancellor 

Strategic Planning and 

management 

Sambalpur University 

vc@suniv.ac.in; 

dr_sanjivmittal@yahoo.co.in 



38 Prof Arun Kharat, 

Professor 

Career Advancement Scheme and 

UGC Regulations 

SLS, JNU 

arunkharat2007@gmail.com; 

askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 

39 Prof Prashant, 

Director 

Media relations in University & 

Institutions 

Tilak School of Journalism 

prashantmrsingh@gmail.com 

40 Prof Kartik Dave,

 Dean 

Strategic Planning for the new age 

HEIs 

Ambedkar University Delhi 

kartik@aud.ac.in 

41 Dr Neetu Jain, 

Associate Professor 

Learning strategies for students' 

engagement 

Indian Institute of Public 

Administration 

drneetujain1@gmail.com 

42 Dr Shakila 

Shamsu, Former 

OSD (New 

Educational Policy) 

NEP 2020- Its implementation & 

its impact on Faculty Development 

Dept. of Higher Education, Ministry of 

Education (MoE), Govt of India 

shaquil13@gmail.com 

43 Prof. Kailash 

Chandra Sharma, 

Former Vice 

Chancellor 

Higher education ecosystem in 

state university and NEP 

implementation issues 

Kurukshetra University 

kailashcsg@gmail.com 

44 Prof K Srinivas, 

Head ICT & 

Project 

Management 

1. Building the competencies in 

Blended Learning: A Step by Step 

Approach 

 

2. Designing, Developing a 

blended learning courses and 

Digital inititatives of GoI & Open 

Educational Resources (OERs) for 

developing blended learning 

courses 

National Institute of Educational 

Planning and Administration 

ksrinivas@niepa.ac.in 

45 Prof. Prashant 

Gupta, 

Chairperson, 

Executive 

Education & 

Admissions 

Innovative Teaching Pedagogy IIM Tiruchirappalli 

prashant@iimtrichy.ac.in 

46 Amb. Sujan R. 

Chinoy, Director 

General  

Climate Change and Indian 

Diplomacy 

Manohar Parrikar Institute for Defence 

Studies and Analyses 

dg.idsa@nic.in; 

sujan.chinoy@gmail.com 

47 Shri Mukul 

Kanitkar, National 

Organizing 

Secretary 

 Bharatiya Shikshan Mandal 

madhyanchal@gmail.com; 

devendrapanwar21@gmail.com; 

sureshgohebsm@gmail.com 

48 Prof. Bijayalaxmi, 

Principal 

Human Rights and obligations - 

The Indic understanding 

Miranda House, DU 

principal@mirandahouse.ac.in 

49 Dr Uttam Kumar Fathoming the Fundamentals of 

Research Techniques: An 

exploration of Data Collection 

MMH College, Ghaziabad 

uttam158@gmail.com 

50 Prof Rup Narayan, 

Professor 

Personal-Emotional Development 

and Counselling 

CCS Meerut 

rupnarayan2001@gmail.com 

51 Prof Ram Sagar,

  Professor 

Intervention in plant signaling 

through exogenous sugar signaling 

precursor increases yield and 

resilience 

SPS, JNU 

ram.sagar@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

ramsagar1.jnu@gmail.com 



52 Dr Geetanjali 

Batra, Associate 

Professor 

Role of E-Governance in 

University and Institutions 

ABVSME, JNU 

geetanjalibatra@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

ms.geetanjali.batra@gmail.com 

53 Dr Bajranglal 

Gupta, Retired 

Professor 

Vikas ki Bharatiya Avdharna University of Delhi and Founder 

Chairman, India Policy Foundation 

mangalayan@gmail.com 

54 Dr Priya Gupta, 

Associate Professor 

Quantitative, Qualitative and 

Mixed methods of research 

ABVSME, JNU 

priyagupta@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

pgupta1902@gmail.com 

55 Dr Malkhan Singh, 

Assistant Professor  
भाषा का साांस्कृतिक पररप्रेक्ष्य CIL, SLL&CS, JNU 

malkhansingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

56 Prof R P Das, Pro 

Vice Chancellor 

Case study method as a pedagogy 

in teaching learning 

IGNOU 

Dasrp29@gmail.com 

57 Prof A P Dimri, 

Professor 

Climate change SES, JNU 

apdimri@hotmail.com; 

apdimri@mail.jnu.ac.in 

58 Shri Jayant 

Sahtrabuddhe, 

National 

Organizing 

Secretary 

समाज मैं वैज्ञातिक चिेिा Vijnana Bharati 

Jayantss66@gmail.com 

59 Prof N K Taneja, 

Former Vice 

Chancellor 

Higher education and its ecosystem CCS University Meerut and Former 

Member, MPPSC 

Nktaneja1234@yahoo.co.in 

60 Shri Atul Kothari, 

Educationist 
शिक्षक कितव्य बोध Shiksha Sanskriti Utthan Nyas 

PA Bittu ji (9582909789) 

atulssun@gmail.com 

61 Dr Bhaswati Das, 

Associate Professor 

Plague, pandemic and epidemic 

with reference to COVID19 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development, SSS, JNU 

bhaswati@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

bhaswati2004@gmail.com 

62 Dr Vivek Tyagi, 

Director 

Connect between Constitutional 

values and education 

Faculty of Law, CCS Meeut 

drvivekkumartyagi@gmail.com; 

vivekkumar@ccsuniversity.ac.in 

63 Prof Rama, 

Principal 

Personal-Emotional Development 

and Counselling 

Hansraj College 

drrama1965@gmail.com; 

principal_hrc@yahoo.com 

64 Prof. Heeraman 

Tiwari, Associate 

Dean 

Ethics and Duty in teaching and 

research 

SSS, JNU and CHS, JNU 

htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

heeraman98@gmail.com 

 
 


